

NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE

(Under Graduate & Post Graduate Institution) Affiliated to University of Calcutta Accredited by NAAC (B⁺) 170/436, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD REGENT ESTATE – KOLKATA - 700092

Statement of Fees for M.Com

Fees	Amount (Rs)
Tuition Fee (Monthly)	500.00
Admission Fee (Per annum)	3000.00
Session Fee (Per annum)	1000.00
Development Fee (Monthly)	500.00
Social, Cultural & Sports Fees (Per annum)	600.00
Student Aid (Medical & Others)	200.00
Student Health Home (Per annum)	10.00
Fees for Lab & Library (Per annum)	1000.00
Security deposit for running the course (if	
the students his / her enrolment before the	2000.00
completion of the course security deposit as	
well as other fees will not be refundable.)	

Total amount at the Time of Admission: Rs. 9810.00*

(* Payment at the time of admission includes Tuition Fees & Development Fees for 02 months.)